
Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 101253071

Data publicarii	06.08.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 798,32 RON - 798,32 RON

Descriere: 1 BIOCARPET 750ML buc 10 10,08 100,84 2 VAR LAVABIL 8.5 L Cut 1 79,83 79,83 3 VAR LAVABIL 4L buc 1 42,02 42,02 4 REZERVA TRAFLET VERDE 250MM buc 1 21,01 21,01 5 MANER TRAFLET 250MMX8MM buc 1 10,08 10,08 6 MANUSI LATEX L buc 2 33,61 67,23 7 FARAS LUX buc 5 3,36 16,81 8 MICAS PROSOP ROLA 150M 2STR buc 6 25,21 151,26 9 SANO CLEAR CU PULVERIZATOR buc 20 15,13 302,52 10 GRATAR TRAFLET buc 2 3,36 6,72
